PDB12 Series - 12mm Rotary Potentiometer
Specifications are subject to change without notice.240
Electrical Characteristics
Taper ................................................A, B
Standard Resistance Range
............................1K ohms to 1M ohms
Standard Nominal Resistance Value
..............See standard resistance table

(INCHES)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 241
How To Order
PDB12  -  H  4  20  1  -  103  A  F
Model
Terminal Config.
(See individual drawings)
Option
• 2 = Center Detent
• 4 = No Detent
Standard Shaft Length
• 20 = 20mm
• 25 = 25mm
Number of Gangs
• 1 = Single Gang
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper
• A = Audio Taper
• B = Linear Taper
Shaft Style
• F = Flat Type Insulated Shaft
Other styles available.
Standard Resistance Table
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
PDB12-F L
A
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
30°
SHAFT SHOWN IN CCW POSITION
6.0
(.24)
DIA.
6.0
(.24)
4.5
(.177)
1.5
(.059)
1.5
(.059)
10.0
(.393)
12.8
(.503)
1 2 3
3.5
(.137)
3.0
(.118)
3.5
(.137) 3.0
(.118)
2.0
(.078)
4.5
(.177)
4.5
(.177)
6.5
(.255)
3 PLCS.
1.0